

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2013 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33414/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2012 in WP No.1390/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SANJAY KUMAR SITARAM KAKDE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA SAMPATLAL GOLECHHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

( for directions and office report )

WITH

IA Nos.3-4 in SLP(C)Nos. 22478-22479 of 2012

( for directions and office report )

Date: 18/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Raheel Mirza, Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Rai, AOR

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. T. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Yatin Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal A.Cheema, Adv.  
R.1 in Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR  
SLP 33414/2012 Mr. Amol Karande, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. M.Bhadar, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

R.7

Mr. Mike P.Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the applicant, let this  
matter be adjourned till next week.

| (Sheetal Dhingra)  
| AR-cum-PS

| | (Juginder Kaur)  
| | Assistant Registrar

|